CONSULATE GENERAL OF THE UNITED STATES

LEVEL 4 16 ST. GEORGES TCE, PERTH WA 6000

LOCATION

ALBANY

ASHFIELD
BELMONT

BUNBURY

BUSSELTON

COTTESLOE

EAST

VICTORIA PARK

FORRESTFIELD

FREMANTLE

GERALDTON

MORLEY

PERTH

ROCKINGHAM

THORNLIE

YOKINE

PerthACS@state.gov

http://canberra.usembassy.gov

LIST OF PHOTOGRAPHERS

NAME

Albany Camera House

Abbey Studios
Belmont Photographic

Central Photographics
Photographic Center

New Wave Photographics

Kazzas Photographics

Forrestfield Photographics
Valentines Camera House
Midwest Photographics
Morley Camera House
Perfect Photos

Russell & Delys McCarthy
Love Photography

Express Photos

ADDRESS

Shop 11 Dog Rock Blvd
Middleton Rd & Lockyer Ave

3A Colstoun Road

Shop 3, 222 Belmont Ave
Cloverdale WA 6104

2/20 Stephen St, Bunbury
1/50 Queen Street

8/7 Station Street

U2/110 Beatty Ave

18 Forrestfield Forum,
Forrestfield

83 Market Street

42 Highbury St. 6530

Market Shopping Ctr, Bishop St
459 Hay Street

57 Read Street (Rocksea Photos)
22 Lachlan Road

Shop 18 Flinders Square

TELEPHONE NUMBER

08-9841-5560

08-9379-1792

08-9478-3628

08-9721-8760

08-9752-1956

08-9384-1993

0408727304

08-9453-2698

08-9335-6464

08-9921-3348

08-9275-4646

08-9325-5308

08-9527-9118
08-6161-3976

08-9443-1297






